
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Janki Devi Women's College, Patna [IR-O-C-12897]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2789 2799 2789 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 1122 972 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 6387 6387 6387 0 0 75 4495 4570 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 1674 1674 1674 0 0 37 1057 1057 0 0 37

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 2789 1886 2019-20 0 2020-21 1150 80 300000(Three Lakh) 200

2019-20 2789 1887 2020-21 0 2021-22 1049 75 300000(Three Lakh) 180

2020-21 2789 2077 2021-22 0 2022-23 1400 102 300000(Three Lakh) 200

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 972 319 2020-21 207 35 300000(Three Lakhs) 5

2020-21 972 595 2021-22 339 48 300000(Three Lakhs) 6

2021-22 972 773 2022-23 473 81 400000(Four Lakh) 10

Ph.D Student Details



Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2065363 (Twenty lakh sixty five thousand three hundred sixty
three)

2393372 (Twenty  three lakh ninety three thousand three
hundred seventy two)

288871 (Two lakh eighty eight thousand eight hundred seventy
one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 6758330 (Sixty seven lakh fifty eight thousand three hundred
thirty)

4422281 (Forty four lakh twenty two thousand two hundred
eighty one)

647442 (Six lakh forty seven thousand four hundred forty two)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3986732 (Thirty nine lakh eighty six thousand seven hundred
thirty two)

3820417 (Thirty eight lakh twenty thousand four hundred
seventy)

2275847 (Twenty two lakh seventy five thousand eight hundred
forty seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure



Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 11997451 (One crore nineteen lakh ninety seven thousand four
hundred fifty one)

11640632 (One crore sixteen lakh forty thousand six hundred
thirty two)

6988076 (Sixty nine lakh eighty eight thousand seventy six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

15978820 (One crore fifty nine lakh seventy eight thousand
eight hundred twenty)

3257326 (Thirty two lakh fifty seven thousand three hundred
twenty six)

4418736 (Forty four lakh eighteen thousand seven hundred
thirty six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

26-11-2019 25-11-2024 2.46

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Anant Kumar 49 Lecturer Male MCA 300 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

2 Kumari Seema 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

3 Meenu Gupta 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 25-02-2020 -- Regular

4 Ranju Singh 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 17-10-1989 -- Regular

5 Smriti Anand 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

6  Kumkum Kumari 61 Professor Female Ph.D 320 Yes 12-02-1996 -- Regular

7 Heena Rani 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 80 Yes 03-09-2020 -- Regular

8 Madhu Kumari 58 Professor Female Ph.D 314 Yes 14-05-1997 -- Regular

9 Poonam Kumari 59 Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 05-05-1996 -- Regular

10 Shelu Kumari 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 09-10-2021 -- Regular

11 Ashok Kumar Yadav 59 Professor Male Ph.D 309 Yes 04-11-1996 -- Regular

12 Kumari Suman 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 23-05-2017 -- Regular

13 Mrinal Manjari 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

14 Rekha Mishra 59 Professor Female Ph.D 400 Yes 07-03-1990 -- Regular

15 Suvidya Sinha 63 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 328 Yes 17-11-1996 -- Regular

16 Ansheeka Gupta 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 09-11-2019 -- Regular

17 Kumari Soni Rekha 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 19-01-2021 -- Regular

18 Meera Kumari 57 Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 05-11-1996 -- Regular

19 Reeta Das 58 Reader Female Ph.D 240 Yes 08-07-2003 -- Regular

20 Sumita Singh 59 Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 05-12-1996 -- Regular

21 Gulafshan Shamim 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 16-10-1992 -- Regular

22 Laxmi Kumari 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 30-06-2003 -- Regular

23 Nidhi Sinha 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular



24 Shakti Pandey 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 179 Yes 01-06-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

25 Vijay Lakshmi 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 26-11-2022 -- Regular

26  Malini Verma 58 Professor Female Ph.D 320 Yes 08-07-2004 -- Regular

27 Ira Yadav 51 Professor Female Ph.D 322 Yes 10-01-2021 -- Regular

28 Meena Sinha 65 Professor Female Ph.D 516 Yes 04-07-1980 -- Regular

29 Rahmat Yunus 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 06-10-2021 -- Regular

30 Shushma Kumari 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

31 Brajbala Sah 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

32 Kumkum Kumari 56 Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 11-08-1996 -- Regular

33 Nandini Mehta 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 11-07-1994 -- Regular

34 Seema Mishra 56 Associate Professor Female M.A 404 Yes 10-11-1989 -- Regular

35 Veena Kumari 58 Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 20-08-1997 -- Regular

36 Balkrishna Kumar 43 Lecturer Male PGDBM 264 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Visiting

37 Anjali 48 Lecturer Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-10-2010 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Kumud 47 Lecturer Female Ph.D 168 Yes 01-12-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

39 Jainendra Kumar
Mishra

39 Lecturer Male M.COM 168 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Visiting

40 Kundan Kumar
Gautam

49 Lecturer Male MBA 192 Yes 01-11-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 Nalin Kishore 63 Lecturer Male MBA 396 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Priyanka Singh 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 05-05-2023 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Janki Devi Women's College, Patna [IR-C-C-12897]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2789 2799 2789 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 1122 972 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 6387 6387 6387 0 0 75 4495 4570 0 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 1602 1602 1602 0 0 31 1026 1057 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 2789 1886 2020-21 1150 80 300000(Three Lakh) 200

2019-20 2789 1887 2021-22 1049 75 300000(Three Lakh) 180

2020-21 2789 2077 2022-23 1400 102 300000(Three Lakh) 200

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 972 305 2020-21 193 25 300000(Three Lakh) 5

2020-21 972 535 2021-22 303 35 300000(Three Lakhs) 6

2021-22 972 727 2022-23 444 70 400000(Four Lakh) 10

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1924122 (Nineteen lakh twenty four thousand one hundred
twenty two)

2328661 (Twenty three lakh twenty eight thousand six hundred
sixty one)

166311 (One lakh sixty six thousand three hundred eleven)

New Equipment for Laboratories 6758330 (Sixty seven lakh fifty eight thousand three hundred
thirty)

4422281 (Forty four lakh twenty two thousand two hundred
eighty one)

647442 (Six lakh forty seven thousand four hundred forty two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3959237 (Thirty nine lakh fifty nine thousand two hundred thirty
seven)

3820417 (Thirty eight lakh twenty thousand four hundred
seventy)

2275847 (Twenty two lakh seventy five thousand eight hundred
forty seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 10015551 (One crore fifteen thousand five hundred fifty one ) 9974632 (Nineteen nine lakh seventy four thousand six
hundred thirty two)

5887576 (Fifty eight lakh eighty seven thousand five hundred
seventy six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

15809845 (One crore fifty eight lakh nine thousand eight
hundred forty five)

3252326 (Thirty two lakh fifty two thousand three hundred
twenty six)

3938622 (Thirty nine lakh thirty eight thousand six hundred
twenty two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Nandini Mehta 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 11-07-1994 -- Regular

2 Kumkum Kumari 56 Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 11-08-1996 -- Regular

3  Kumkum Kumari 61 Professor Female Ph.D 320 Yes 12-02-1996 -- Regular

4 Meenu Gupta 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 25-02-2020 -- Regular

5  Malini Verma 58 Professor Female Ph.D 320 Yes 08-07-2004 -- Regular



6 Meera Kumari 57 Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 05-11-1996 -- Regular

7 Kumari Suman 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 23-05-2017 -- Regular

8 Kumari Seema 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

9 Ansheeka Gupta 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 09-11-2019 -- Regular

10 Shelu Kumari 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 09-10-2021 -- Regular

11 Nidhi Sinha 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

12 Rahmat Yunus 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 06-10-2021 -- Regular

13 Mrinal Manjari 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

14 Heena Rani 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 80 Yes 03-09-2020 -- Regular

15 Brajbala Sah 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

16 Smriti Anand 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 126 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

17 Rekha Mishra 59 Professor Female Ph.D 400 Yes 07-03-1990 -- Regular

18 Seema Mishra 56 Associate Professor Female M.A 404 Yes 10-11-1989 -- Regular

19 Veena Kumari 58 Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 20-08-1997 -- Regular

20 Vijay Lakshmi 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 26-11-2022 -- Regular

21 Sumita Singh 59 Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 05-12-1996 -- Regular

22 Kumari Soni Rekha 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 19-01-2021 -- Regular

23 Laxmi Kumari 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 30-06-2003 -- Regular

24 Poonam Kumari 59 Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 05-05-1996 -- Regular

25 Madhu Kumari 58 Professor Female Ph.D 314 Yes 14-05-1997 -- Regular

26 Ranju Singh 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 17-10-1989 -- Regular

27 Suvidya Sinha 63 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 328 Yes 17-11-1996 -- Regular

28 Meena Sinha 65 Professor Female Ph.D 516 Yes 04-07-1980 -- Regular

29 Shushma Kumari 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 44 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

30 Ashok Kumar Yadav 59 Professor Male Ph.D 309 Yes 04-11-1996 -- Regular

31 Reeta Das 58 Reader Female Ph.D 240 Yes 08-07-2003 -- Regular

32 Gulafshan Shamim 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 16-10-1992 -- Regular

33 Anant Kumar 49 Lecturer Male MCA 300 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Shakti Pandey 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 179 Yes 01-06-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

35 Ira Yadav 51 Professor Female Ph.D 322 Yes 10-01-2021 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Janki Devi Women's College, Patna [IR-M-C-12897]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 60 60 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 72 72 72 0 0 6 31 0 0 0 37

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 60 14 2020-21 14 10 300000(Three Lakhs) 0

2020-21 60 60 2021-22 36 13 300000(Three Lakhs) 0

2021-22 60 46 2022-23 29 11 500000(Five Lakhs) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 141241 (One lakh forty one  thousand two hundred forty one) 64711 (Sixty four thousand seven hundred eleven) 122560 (One lakh twenty two thousand five hundred sixty)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

27495 (Twenty seven thousand four hundred ninety five ) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 1981900 (Nineteen lakh eighty one thousand nine hundred) 1666000 (Sixteen lakh sixty six thousand) 1100500 (Eleven lakh five hundred)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

168975 (One lakh sixty eight thousand nine hundred seventy
five)

5000 (Five thousand ) 480114 (Four lakh eighty thousand one hundred fourteen  )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0



Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Ranju Singh 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 405 Yes 17-10-1989 -- Regular

2 Dr Nandini Mehta 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 405 Yes 28-09-1994 -- Regular

3 Dr Veena Kumari 58 Professor Female Ph.D 321 Yes 07-11-1996 -- Regular

4 Nalin Kishore 63 Lecturer Male MBA 396 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 Kundan Kumar
Gautam

49 Lecturer Male MBA 192 Yes 01-11-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

6 Dr Anjali 48 Lecturer Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-10-2010 -- Adhoc / Contractual

7 Dr Kumud 47 Lecturer Female Ph.D 168 Yes 01-12-2012 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Balkrishna Kumar 43 Lecturer Male PGDBM 264 Yes 21-11-2019 -- Visiting

9 Jainendra Kumar
Mishra

39 Lecturer Male M.COM 168 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Visiting


